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1654102737

SURAJ
KUMAR

OBCA

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

79

295.00

73.75

1654100480

AMIR
MONDAL

OBCA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

266.00

66.50

VIEW

1654101398

SATISH
YADAV

OBCA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

264.00

66.00

1654102816

CHIRAG
AGARWAL

OBCA

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

61

263.00

65.75

VIEW

1654102043

AKSHAY
GUPTA

OBCA

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

65

261.00

65.25

VIEW

1654100788

VIVEK
PRASAD

OBCA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

255.00

63.75

1654100731

SUMIT
PRASAD

OBCA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

243.00

60.75
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